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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 10 Жени/F, 100m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:02.62 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:02.98 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.98 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:08.80 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 1:16.93 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.42 507
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.46 394 34.67 39.79
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 1:14.85 387 35.76 39.09
4. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1:15.85 372 34.67 41.18
5. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1:16.54 362 35.01 41.53
6. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:21.16 304
7. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:21.92 295
8. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1:23.35 280
9. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:23.47 279 39.21 44.26

10. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 1:24.22 272 37.49 46.73
11. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.18 254 39.66 46.52
12. Nina Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:35.77 185
13. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:46.37 135
14. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.07 93 52.56 1:07.51

DNS Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Danina Gashi 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Ema Martinovska 09 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.42 507
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 1:14.85 387 35.76 39.09
3. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1:15.85 372 34.67 41.18
4. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:21.16 304
5. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:21.92 295
6. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 1:24.22 272 37.49 46.73

DNS Danina Gashi 07 Kastrioti, FE

12 - 13 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.46 394 34.67 39.79
2. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1:16.54 362 35.01 41.53
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.18 254 39.66 46.52
4. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.07 93 52.56 1:07.51

DNS Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Ema Martinovska 09 Beta, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:23.47 279 39.21 44.26
2. Nina Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:35.77 185
3. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:46.37 135


